
Invitation For Bids 
Gauradaha Municipality 

Office of the Municipal Executive 
Gauradaha, Jhapa 

 Province No. 01, Nepal 

 
First date of publication:  2078/06/20 B.S. (2021/10/06) 

1. Gauradaha Municipality invites Sealed Quotation from All  Nepalese Eligible Bidders for the following  

Construction Works:- 

 

Contract  ID: 

 

Project Name 

Estimated Amount 

With VAT & PS 

(NRs) 

Bid Security 

Amount 

(NRs) 

Bid Fee 

(NRs) 

Bid 

Submission 

Date 

Bid Opening 

Date 

GM/SQ/Road/

1/078-079 

Wada karyalaya jane sadak 

kalopatre, ward no: 3 12,84,621.33 35,000.00 1,000.00 

2078/07/04 

(2021/10/21) 

12: 00 PM 

2078/07/04 

(2021/10/21) 

14: 00 PM 

GM/SQ/W/1/ 

078-079 

Construction of Culvert in 

front of yubaraj katwal house,  

ward no: 3 
11,49,317.52 32,000.00 1,000.00 

2078/07/04 

(2021/10/21) 

12: 00 PM 

2078/07/04 

(2021/10/21) 

14: 00 PM 

GM/SQ/W/2/ 

078-079 

Construction of Cremation 

Ghat at Kamal khola,  ward 

no:- 9  
14,92,661.43 40,000.00 1,000.00 

2078/07/04 

(2021/10/21) 

12: 00 PM 

2078/07/04 

(2021/10/21) 

14: 00 PM 

GM/SQ/Road/

2/078-079 

Dahagau  santhal basti baato 

nirman, ward no: 9 17,20,121.44 48,000.00 1,000.00 

2078/07/04 

(2021/10/21) 

12: 00 PM 

2078/07/04 

(2021/10/21) 

14: 00 PM 

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and  inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of  Gauradaha Municipality,        

1No.Province,Gauradaha,Jhapa,info@gauradahamun.gov.np ,023-509800 or visit PPMO’s Web Site 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/epg  and official website http://www.gauradahamun.gov.np for further information. 

2. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be obtainted from e-GP system of PPMO’s Website; 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/epg or may be purchased from  the   Gauradaha Municipality, 1 No. Province, Gauradaha Jhapa by 

eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, tax 

clearance, etc  upon payment of a non-refundable fee of amount till the date as mention in above table. Bidder should have the 

option of paying bid fee and bid security amount as cash in bank. Bidder should submit the bid fee and bid security Voucher 

along with bidding document. 

Name of the Bank: NIC ASIA Bank Ltd. ,Gauradaha Branch                               

Name of Office: GAURADAHA MUNICIPALITY 

Office Account no.: 87CA503611524002  (Antarik Rajaswa khata ) 

Office Account no: 87CA750361152401 (Dhaurati Khata ) 

3. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office of of  Gauradaha Municipality, 1 No. Province, Gauradaha Jhapa by hand or  by 

electronically through E-procurement section; Website http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/epg on or before time mention in 

above table. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected.  

4. The sealed bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at time mention above at the 

office of  of  of  Gauradaha Municipality, 1 No. Province, Gauradaha, jhapa. Bids must be valid for a period of 45 days for the 

NCB works after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting to a minimum amount as mention above 

table , which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid. 

5. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be considered as 

the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid 

submission. 

6. The Employer  reserves  the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning any 

reason,whatsoever                                                                                                           

 CHIEFADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 

mailto:info@gauradahamun.gov.np
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/epg
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/epg
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/epg

